Pin Clamps locate, AND clamp through holes or slots
Hook Clamps offer reduced cost, simple
clamping through holes, slots, or along edges
Catalog ID # 732796GA
Reduce cost by clamping through holes, slots or along edges.
PIN & HOOK CLAMPS
See the BTM Pin & Hook Clamp Line of Products

CLAMP SELECTION PIN SELECTION SENSING ASSEMBLY NUMBER
A non-locking light duty pin locator clamp designed to clamp through small holes or slots.
HOW TO ORDER
Call +1-810-364-4567, or email sales@btmcorp.com to request a quote!
4 BTM COMPANY, LLC. • 300 DAVIS ROAD • MARYSVILLE, MI 48040 • Tel: 810-364-4567 • Fax: 810-364-6178 • www.BTMcomp.com
PIN & HOOK CLAMPS
Catalog ID # 732796GA
PIN DIAMETERS
15.0 [.59] TYP.
100
[3.94]
115
[4.52]
2X Ø 3.2 [.127] 6.4 [.25]
ON 4 SIDES23.88 [.94]
6.0 [.24]
38.0
[1.50]
9.53 [.38]
19.05 [.75]
CLAMPING SURFACE
(MATERIAL MUST BE KEPT PARALLEL
WITH THE DONUT CLAMPING SURFACE )
23.88 [.94]38.0
[1.50]
19.05 [.75]9.53
[.38]
35.0
[1.38]
OPEN
POSITION
SENSOR
CLOSED
POSITION
SENSOR
31.8 [1.25]
SQUARE
2.4 [.09]
Ø31.8 [1.25]
FOR SPECIAL APPLICAITONS
DONUT CAP MAY BE ROTATED
IN 90° INCREMENTS
FINGER POSITION IS FIXED
PIN DIAMETER
h7 TOLERANCE
15.9 [.63]
12.2 [.48]
12.2 [.48]
12.2 [.48]
OPEN CLAMP
#10-32 PORT
CLOSE CLAMP
#10-32 PORT
4X Ø 4.9 [.19] THRU
ON 4 SIDES
18.4 [.72]
3.0 [.12]
6.5 [.26]R9.5 [.37]
8.5 [.33]
8mm PIN
3.0 [.12]
7.5 [.30]R9.5 [.37]
7.5 [.30]
10mm PIN
3.0 [.12]
7.5 [.30]R12.7 [.50]
5.3 [.21]
12mm PIN
3.0 [.12]
5.5 [.22]R9.5[.37]
9.8 [3.9]

NUMBER
A non-locking pin locator clamp designed to clamp through holes or slots.
HOW TO ORDER
World Switch Package
Can be mounted in four different
orientations on PLC45 clamps.
360o Mounting Surface
(2) locations
p. 22 for Blade Mount
Call +1-810-364-4567, or email sales@btmcorp.com to request a quote!
6 BTM COMPANY, LLC. • 300 DAVIS ROAD • MARYSVILLE, MI 48040 • Tel: 810-364-4567 • Fax: 810-364-6178 • www.BTMcomp.com
PIN & HOOK CLAMPS
Catalog ID # 732796GA
12.5 28.0
MOUNTING
SURFACE
35.0
MOUNTING
SURFACE
75.0
145.0
Ø50
MOUNTING
DIAMETER
Ø50
MOUNTING
DIAMETER
4.0 ENGAGEMENT
(STANDARD HOLE)
12.5
37.0
Ø50.0
Ø28.0
CLAMPING
SURFACE
30.3 4.8
39.0
PIN DIAMETERS
Ø16.0 OR Ø15.8
Ø13.0 OR Ø12.8
20.0
285.6
Ø51
9.0
10.0
195.6
131.0
187.5
53.0
50.0
Ø57.2
47.0
48.1
23.9
R25.0
G1/8 (ORDER OPTION "G") OR
1/8 NPT (ORDER OPTION "N")
CLOSE CLAMP PORT
TYP. (4) - 90º APART
AS SHOWN
G1/8 (ORDER OPTION "G") OR
1/8 NPT (ORDER OPTION "N")
OPEN CLAMP PORT
TYP. (3) - 90º APART
AS SHOWN
NOTE: PORT ORIENTATION
IS NOT HELD
POSITIVE LOCKING
DETENTS TYP. (4) - 90º

Catalog ID # 732796GA
HOW TO ORDER
Hole/Slot Size 18mm - 40mm
Clamping Force 1334N @ 5.5BAR [300lbf @ 80PSI]
Finger Travel
15mm [0.590in] Total.
Consists of:
•	 5mm [0.197in] rotational
•	 10mm [0.394in] straight line pull down stroke
Bore Diameter 63mm [2.50in]
Cylinder Stroke 15.0mm [0.59in]
PLC63 PIN CLAMP
PORT
OPTION
N =
3/8
NPT
G =
G1/4
WE DO
SPECIALS!
BTM P in  C lamps
can be ordered with
custom designed
( n o n - s t a n d a r d )
pins, donuts, and/
or fingers.  In such
cases, a SPECIAL
ASSEMBLY number
wil l  be issued by
B T M ’ s  P r o d u c t
E n g i n e e r i n g
Department.  This
number  must  be
re ferenced when
o r d e r i n g  a  n o n -
standard pin clamp.
Example of a special
“donut”
PIN
STYLE
PT =
Tapered
Pin
CLAMP
SERIES
- --- - -
PIN DIAMETER
Diameter Clamp Weight
Flange
Hole
Option?
19.80 3.04kg [6.70lbs] No
20.00 3.04kg [6.70lbs] No
24.80 3.08kg [6.80lbs] Yes
25.00 3.08kg [6.80lbs] Yes
29.80 3.86kg [8.52lbs] Yes
30.00 3.86kg [8.52lbs] Yes
34.80 3.92kg [8.65lbs] No
35.00 3.92kg [8.65lbs] No
39.80 3.99kg [8.79lbs] Yes
40.00 3.99kg [8.79lbs] Yes
See p.9
PIN
COATING
BL =
Black
Oxide

Catalog ID # 732796GA
HOW TO ORDER
RLPC45 RLPC63
Hole/Slot Size 12.5mm - 18mm 18mm - 40mm
Clamping Force 578N @ 5.5BAR
[130lbf @ 80PSI]
1334N @ 5.5BAR
[300lbf @ 80PSI]
Finger Travel
15mm [0.590in] Total.
Consists of:
•	 5mm [0.197in] rotational
•	 10mm [0.394in] straight line pull down stroke
Bore Diameter 45mm [1.77in] 63mm [2.50in]
Cylinder Stroke 15mm [0.59in]
RLPC ROD LOCKING PIN CLAMP
Hardened Pin Rc 58-62
180° Finger Positioning
Adjustable Switch Cartridge
Internal Rod Lock
PORT
OPTION
N =
3/8
NPT
G =
G1/4
We Do
Specials!
BTM Pin
Clamps can
be ordered
with custom
designed (non-
standard) pins,
donuts, and/
or fingers.  In
such cases,
a SPECIAL
ASSEMBLY
number will
be issued by
BTM’s Product
Engineering
Department.
This number
must be
referenced
when ordering
a non-standard
pin clamp.
Example of a
special “donut”
CLAMP
SERIES
- -- -
PIN DIAMETER
Clamp
Size Diameter Clamp Weight
Flange
Hole
Option?
45
12.80 3.2kg [7.04lbs] No
13.00 3.2kg [7.05lbs] No
14.00 3.2kg [7.06lbs] No
15.80 3.2kg [7.08lbs] No
16.00 3.2kg [7.08lbs] No
63
19.80 3.4kg [7.50lbs] No
20.00 3.4kg [7.51lbs] No
24.80 3.5kg [7.61lbs] Yes

pressure is removed/lost, please see our LPLC or LSFC.
-- - -
HOW TO ORDER
360o Mounting
(2) locations
p. 22 for Blade Mount
Call +1-810-364-4567, or email sales@btmcorp.com to request a quote!
14 BTM COMPANY, LLC. • 300 DAVIS ROAD • MARYSVILLE, MI 48040 • Tel: 810-364-4567 • Fax: 810-364-6178 • www.BTMcomp.com
PIN & HOOK CLAMPS
Catalog ID # 732796GA
RLSFC63 ROD LOCKING HOOK CLAMP
   35.0
   232.4
   78.5
   112.0
   143.0
   216.6
SWITCH SELECTION
BTM/TURCK DC = BDC
NO SWITCH =    NS
ROD LOCK OPTION
ROD LOCK = RL
NO ROD LOCK = X
PORT OPTION
G PORTS = G
NPT PORTS = N
ROD LOCK PORT
G1/8 OR 1/8 NPT
50 PSI OR GREATER -
DISABLES ROD LOCK ALLOWING
CLAMP TO RUN NORMALLY
LOSS OF PRESSURE ENGAGES LOCK
CLOSE CLAMP PORT
G1/4 OR 3/8 NPT
TYP. (2) - 130  APART
AS SHOWN
OPEN CLAMP PORT
G1/4 OR 3/8 NPT
TYP. (4) - 90  APART AS SHOWN
NOTE PORT ORIENTATION
IS NOT HELD
F2
   45.0
26.0
MOUNTING
SURFACE
   12.5
   165.0
26.0
MOUNTING
SURFACE
75.0
MOUNTING
DIAMETER
(2) PLACES
   12.5
POSITIVE LOCKING DETENTS
TYP. (4) - 90 APART FOR USE
W/SPRING LOCATOR IN MOUNTS
49.2 - ROD LOCK
42.8 - NO ROD LOCK
61.2 - SWITCH
42.8 - NO SWITCH
   47.0      42.5
   25.0
   50.0
   6.0      12.6
   R3.5
   10.5

2
(Back)
HOW TO ORDER
LSFC38 LOCKING HOOK CLAMP
World Switch
Package
360o Port
Rotation
90o Positive Locating
Detents for Spring Locator
in Standard Blade Mount.
(8) locations
Hole/Slot Size 18mm - 40mm
Clamping Force 890N - 1334N @ 5.5BAR [200 - 300lbf @ 80PSI]
Finger Travel
15mm [0.590in] Total.
Consists of:
•	 5mm [0.197in] rotational
•	 10mm [0.394in] straight line pull down stroke
•	 3mm [0.118in] locking range (from clamping surface)
Bore Diameter 38mm [1.50in]
Cylinder Stroke 38.5mm [1.52in]
A locking single finger clamp designed to stay locked and maintain clamping force
even if air pressure is removed/lost.
360o Mounting Surface
(2) locations
p. 22 for Blade Mount
Call +1-810-364-4567, or email sales@btmcorp.com to request a quote!
18 BTM COMPANY, LLC. • 300 DAVIS ROAD • MARYSVILLE, MI 48040 • Tel: 810-364-4567 • Fax: 810-364-6178 • www.BTMcomp.com
PIN & HOOK CLAMPS
Catalog ID # 732796GA
12.5
12.5
G1/8 or [1/8 NPT]
Open Clamp
Rotatable 360º
33.2
Optional Switch
33.7
Optional
Switch
90.0
Optional
Switch
82.6
Optional
Switch
Switch Position
1 Shown
Switch Position
1 Shown
19.1
Optional Switch
G1/8 or [1/8 NPT]
Close Clamp
Rotatable 360ºØ8 ~ K7
(2) Holes
45.00
±0.03
22.5
45.00 ±0.03
22.5
42.6
M8~16mm Deep (2) Holes
Ø 75.0
Mounting
Dia.
Ø 78.5
Ø 78.5
84.3 96.6

4.0
ENGAGEMENT
HOW TO ORDER
Hardened Pin Rc
58-62
90o Positive Locating
Detents for Spring Locator
in Standard Blade Mount.
(8) locations
Hole/Slot Size 18mm - 40mm
Clamping Force 1112N [250lbf]
Finger Travel
15mm [0.590in] Total.
Consists of:
•	 5mm [0.197in] rotational
•	 10mm [0.394in] straight line pull down stroke
•	 3mm [0.118in] locking range
(from clamping surface)
LPLC38M LOCKING MANUAL PIN CLAMP
A locking, manually operated pin locator clamp designed to maintain clamping
force in the closed (locked) position.
360o Mounting Surface
(2) locations
p. 22 for Blade Mount
Call +1-810-364-4567, or email sales@btmcorp.com to request a quote!
20 BTM COMPANY, LLC. • 300 DAVIS ROAD • MARYSVILLE, MI 48040 • Tel: 810-364-4567 • Fax: 810-364-6178 • www.BTMcomp.com
PIN & HOOK CLAMPS
Catalog ID # 732796GA
26.2 MOUNTING SURFACE
12.5
Ø78.5
29.5
MOUNT. SURFACE
Ø78.5
2X Ø75.0
MOUNTING
DIAMETER
12.5
40.5
104.2
135.0
144.7
60.8
35.0 45.0
POSITIVE LOCKING DETENTS
TYP. (4) ~ 90º APART
FOR USE WITH SPRING LOCATOR IN MOUNTS
CLAMPING SURFACE
(MATERIAL MUST BE KEPT PARALLEL
WITH THE DONUT CLAMPING SURFACE )
90.2 84.3
 126.4 - 0mm GAP
WHEN CLOSED
102.6 - 3mm GAP
WHEN CLOSED
 205.3 - 0mm GAP WHEN CLOSED
(90.4)
Ø56.3
55.5
 181.5 - 3mm GAP WHEN CLOSED
HANDLE IN CLAMP
OPEN POSITION
HANDLE IN CLAMP
CLOSED POSITION
45.00±0.03
22.5
2X M8  16.0
22.5
42.6
2X Ø8.0 K7